r BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER

Riferimento
68365014AA
K68365014AA

FA2490

Filtri Aria

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN

Larghezza [mm]
Lunghezza [mm]
Lunghezza 1 [mm]
Tipo filtro

Larghezza 1 [mm)]

AM

Marchio

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
ASHIKA

AVS AUTOPARTS
BLUE PRINT
BREMSI
DENCKERMANN
FEBI BILSTEIN
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
MANN-FILTER

MRT Engines
MULLER FILTER
SIGMAUTO
TECNECO FILTERS

AIR FILTER JEEP

Disponibile

8050141338502

179
306
231
Cartuccia filtro
136

Riferimento
A63889
20-09-930
PA465A
ADA102260
FA2490
A146969
109410
FA-930S
20930

C 31027
AR1702PMS
PA3889
AA2490
AR1702PMS
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